
 

  

ADDENDUM 
 

RFQ/MICT/92/2026 – APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE PROVISION OF 
SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES FOR A GOVERNANCE, RISK AND COMPLIANCE SOLUTION FOR A PERIOD 

OF TWELVE (12) MONTHS 

 
 

The closing date for the above-mentioned RFQ has been extended from 13TH February 2026 
to the 20TH February 2026 at 11:00 am. 

 

 

 

 


